Sep. 2024

Huanxin Liu

Ph.D. Candidate | Research Assistant

Bass Center for Leadership Studies

E-mail: hliu126@binghamton.edu

Sustainability in Organizations: Employee green behavior; Green innovation; Green human resource management

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

2023-present Instructor

School of Management, Binghamton University, State University of New York

Courses Taught <u>Undergraduate Level</u> <u>Date</u> 2023 Fall

Course (Class size: 34)

Instructor Rating

- Liu, H. (2024). A dynamic framework for understanding leader-follower dyadic relationships. *Academy of Management Conference*, 84, OB Division.
- Liu, H. (2023). Align theory, measurement, and analysis. *Jingyi Annual Meeting and Symposium*. School of Management. Shandong University, Jinan, China.
- Liu, H., Kim, J., Tsai, C.-Y., Yammarino, F. J. & Cheong, M. (2023). Measurement equivalence in dyadic research: implications of differential item functioning. *Academy of Management Conference*, 83, RM Division.
- Liu, H., Yang, B., Jin, F., & Tang, G. (2023). How green human resource management inspires green behavior: An investigation of employee sensemaking processes at different ages. *Academy of Management Conference*, 83, ONE Division.
- Wei, S., Liu, H., Dunne, D., & Zhang, Y. (2023). Enhancing green image by green innovation: Roles of corporate environmental policies and knowledge structure. *Southern Management Association Conference*.
- Ko, Y., & Liu, H. (2023). The impact of initial trainers on employee performance. *Strategic Management Society, 43*.
- Liu, H., Cheng, Y., Wen, X., & Liu, W. (2022). Ethical leadership and voluntary green behavior: Roles of green advocacy and performance pressure. *Southern Management Association Conference*.
- Cheng, Y., Yuan, Y., & Liu, H. (2021). What makes eBT0nBT/ diffe 12 n.

2024 Career Champion, Fleishman Center for Career and Professional Development, Binghamton University, 2024 Doctoral Consortium, Southern Management Association Conference, 2024

Doctoral Consortium, Academy of Management Conference-HR Division, 2024